Allied Telesis www.alliedtelesis.com
Datasheet | intelligent Multiservice Gateways
AT-iMG613RF
Ethernet and HFC intelligent Multiservice Gateway
AT-iMG613RF
3 x 10/100TX LAN ports, 1 x CaTV RF port,
2 x FXS ports, 1 x Fiber SC (HFC) port,
1 x 100BX SC port

Warranty
Two years
Ordering Information
AT-iMG613RF intelligent Multiservice Gateway
3 x 10/100TX ports, 1 x F-Type, 2 x VoIP FXS ports,
1 x 100BX SC port, 1 x HFC SC port
Fiber Termination Accessories
Faceplate
AT-RG001 (10 pieces)
Dual Fiber Passive Wall Outlet
Fiber Splice Kit (1 kit per installation required)
AT-RG010
Fiber Outlet kit SM fusion splice
AT-RG020
Fiber Outlet kit SM mechanical splice
Zero Touch Configurator Software
AT-ZTC500-NA
ZTC Package 1 - License for up to 500 users/nodes
AT-ZTC5000-NA
ZTC Package 2 - License for up to 5000 users/nodes
AT-ZTCUNLIMITED-NA
ZTC Package 3 - unlimited users/nodes
AT-ZTCUPGRADE-NA
Upgrade from AT-ZTC5000 to AT-ZTCUNLIMITED
AT-ZTCLIC250-NA
Per node license fee to be added over initial licenses,
extra licenses available in packages of 250
Battery Backup Units
AT-RG005 Battery Backup
AT-RG005G Grounded Battery Backup
AT-RG008 Battery Backup Cable
Configuration Cable
AT-RGCONSOLECABLE-00
Configuration cable
Power Supply Information